FILIERE LIEUD DATED
L) o gl s 02/08/1992
Lodlasle a4l 16/08/1993
Lild) p gle g5 05/02/1992
L) pgle o) Ads s 01/11/1993
Al pgle ) duadall 4,430 20-10-1985
A0l pgle sl 02/05/1993
Liludd) gl Li£Y) 27/05/1994
L) agle sl cial 28/01/1992
Al agle A8,y 344 18-07-1992
4] o gle g5 05/08/1992
40d) pgle s 11/10/1991
Lild) agle ol gl gaish 29/09/1986
Ll asle 50 LY 29/09/1991
Al pgle gl Sailadl o1y 10/09/1992
Lol pgle gl Aluall 11/11/1991
Lilud) pgle ol gl daals 24/12/1990
il asle  galg) daals 11/03/1992
Ll pasle sl Pl 24/03/1993
Al agle A5 34 21-07-1989
Ll agle  gasl FLY 01/01/1990
L) asle  salgl ALl 22/09/1992
i) pgle s 23/11/1990
L) p gl @8l 25/05/1992
Ailud] o gl @Is) 01/11/1991
Al agle o) AAMS s 01/01/1992
L) pgle oY Al Luda 01/04/1993
Ll o gle s4sh 17/05/1992
Ald) p gle I35 25/03/1993
ALl p gl ol gl Sailad) 305 01/05/1991
Lilual) agle sl 25/07/1992
Ll agle  asl 8l 30-03-1991
b} p gl sl 14/04/1992

PRENOMFR
MAROUA
MAROUA

MOHAMMED TAHAR
HAYAT

ACIA

NACIRA
HOUDA

ASMA

FAYZA

NAOIL
ENACER
MOUSSA
ASMAA
KHALED
IMANE

HEDDA
FATMA ZOHRA
HOUDA
RAHMA
MERIAM
KHAOULA
ABDESSAMAD
DAOUD
AMARA
MOHAMED SASI
YOUSRA
KAOUTHAR
ALl

AQUATEF
SAFA

NADJLA

ZINA

NOMFR
MEHRIA
LABBI
BEHIR
MEKHIBER
BENNOUNA
LETOUFA
LIHIOU
CHEKIMA
KHERFI
REHOUMA
ABID
BENALI
BOUDINA
GHENABZIA
ZATOUN
BRAHIMI
OUAAR
DJABALLAH
KHERFI
KHEDIR
FAR
GRINE
BRIK
RABBANI
HAMISSI
ZERIBIT
CHABANI
BELLABACI
TEI
KHICHA
HAMIDI
SERDOUK

PRENOMAR NOMAR

s34
394
oalhll daa
sen

434+ 9044355
U 9044905
> 9044327

nda 9049659

4y tv 9042510

43kl 9049055
s> 7030765

4asi 9047138

A 9039498

4a3a, 9054826
e 9049646

o« v 9080707
44y 9048679
Lje 9054273
G55 9046394
ol 9050296
*13 9050411
4 i 9049177

A 9039483

4 9057097

sala (n 9052558
cut 9044213

< » 9048815
s 9049860
et 9052619
hu,3 9052921
=i 9044300
bk 4l 9044256
« 9054303
444 9050206
s4as 9050459
<334 9047148

matri serinum speci

15 262 huuy i
/15 263 by fa s
/15 264 bpuy i
115 265 buuy i s
15 266 sy i)
15 267 buuy s
/15 268 by
15 269 huwy
115 270 by s
15 271 by G
15 273 luuy i
M5 274 buus iy o
/15 276 buuy i s
M5 277 luus i G
15 279 buuyzi
/15 280 lauy i G
15 281 buwy i s
/15 282 huuy i
/15 283 huws i s
/15 284 buwy i o
115 285 kG
115 286 buwy i o
/15 287 buwy i
/15 288 by g
15 289 huuy i G
15 290 byuy g
15 291 Japuy i G
15 292 by g
115 294 huuy iy o
15 295 ey s s
15 296 by fs
15 297 by s s



LIEUD
S L
gl
g Adgal
g gl
$sll Adual)
g.ﬂ,ﬂ
golsl dnala
‘;.\l_,ll sall
¢J\_’”

FILIERE
Al o gle
Asilud) pgle
Lt pgle
4l pgle
il o sle
Al] gle
4l gle
il p gl
i) o gle
Ll agle galgh el
il o gle gl
Ald) pgle g Ay dgal
Al pgle g )8 e S
i pgle 31
Lol pgle (ool gl 423 0y
) agle g
AL agle s gl
i) agle o) gh Saaadl
Al pgle gl gh Al
L) agle  gagh ALkl
Ll pgle galghl el
Lol agle  gagh LN
Lild) p gle g3
Ll pyle Ay Cpedd
Al o gle g
Al o gle g
Lilai) o gle gl
Lol pgle  gagh Pl
L) pgle  gagh pld
L) agle  galsh Pl
Ll agle  gagh A2
Al pyle  galgl Al

DATED
06/04/1991
29/04/1991
28/02/1993
13/09/1992
27/11/1993
10/02/1990
15/10/1993
02/08/1991
02/01/1992
25/12/1989
27/06/1993
29/01/1992
23/03/1990
24/08/1992

1992 B
19/08/1992
03/09/1992
28/07/1989
30/03/1992
01/05/1989
01/05/1993
07/07/1992
23/11/1991
03-05-1991
30/07/1992
13/12/1992
08/10/1991
05/06/1993
07/10/1993
01/01/1992
19/07/1988
12/11/1990

PRENOMFR
YAMINA

MOHAMMED ETTAYEB

AMEL

HADIA

NOUR ELHOUDA
ISSAM

BARIZA
FATIMA
HANANE
AICHA
YAMINA
YOUCEF
YAMINA
ABDERRAOUF
LARBI

ABBES

MARIA
MILOUD
KAOULA
BACHIR
AMOR
MARYAM

LAID
NOUREDDINE
ZAKARIA
FATMA
MOHAMMED
FATMA ZAHRA
FAQUZIA
INTISSAR
BADR ELBOUDOUR
IBTISSAM

NOMFR
MAHMOUDI
HANOUTI
SALHI
ABABBA
OUALLABI
AQUADI
DEBOUR
BETTAHAR
NECIB
SOLTANI
REDJIL
AMRANI
RETIMA
GUERFI!
BEHIR
TOUAHRIA
KHELIEL
ZAOUI
HAOUAMED
LEMMOUCHIA
ABID
TAMMA
TOUATI
BENGANA
HOUAMED
HADRI
SAKER
FRIOUA
HAMIDATOU
GHRIBI
LAGMI
MILOUDI

PRENOMAR NOMAR

ahll

2838 5

matri
$i3aae 9043108
Fisis 9049158
ke 9054751
e 9049176
Vs 9053474
$45= 9047501
w3 9050289
alally, 9050405
i 9044004
Ahle 9043003
Ji> 9047735
= 9054349
i3 9053494
A4 9049716
»>: 9043931
441 sk 9049848
Jis 9044874
3\ 9057201
32 9048413
454 9055174
ws 9047507
4.5 9049013
<55 9049645
48 oy 9034774
i3 9049673
s 9044270
Sl 9040241
2314 9048958
$iluas 9048968
=¥ 9048699
&Y 9045718
ke 9046395

serinum speci

/15 298 by f s
/15 299 Juwy S
/15 300 by
/15 301 baus i
/15 302 buuy o
/15 303 buws S
/15 304 luy gy o
/15 305 hpus fa o
/15 306 by &G
/15 308 huwy i
/15 309 lsus S
/15 311 sy G
/15 314 beus o
/15 316 dswy a5
/15 317 by o
/15 318 Juwy
/15 320 bausfud
M5 321 by S
/15 322 buuy
15 323 bauy gt
/15 324 by G
/15 325 luusfa s
/15 326 dsuy g )G
115 327 lasay fea i
/15 330 buwy s
15 331 s o
/15 333 by o
/15 335 hus s
/15 336 by fi G
15 337 buwy o
/15 338 buwy G
15 340 buwypa o



FILIERE LIEUD DATED

L) agle  galsl b 29/12/1992
Al pgle e 17/02/1990
Al agle ol AidS Lula 01/04/1990
Ll agle  galgl ALl 17/12/1991
Lild) agle  gag) ALl 18/08/1989
L) agle A,y cis 03/01/1991
L) s e ol A0S il 01/01/1990
L) pgle 38 10/11/1990
L) agle @48l 29/01/1993
L) o gl g8l 19/02/1989
Lilad) pgle g5l aadl 01/06/1991
L) pgle A8,y clull 01/01/1990
A agle clubll 28/04/1986
Lkl pgle sl 23/05/1992
Al psle g5l dlual 09/09/1988
i) p gl g3l 13/01/1992
i) agle s44) 29/08/1988
Uil pgle @i Guls 17/09/1991
L) pgle $4s! 05/11/1991
Ll agle gl PLOY 03/12/1977
ALl agle $dsi 25/11/1976
Ailiad) o gl il ol Adils, s 1975
i) psle s ) Aluall 08/12/1990
L) e siisl 29/09/1989
Ll ok s3s4 16/01/1985
L) pgle s 30/07/1989
L) pgle s 15/08/1971
A5 agle s935) 15/04/1971
L) gt s4s) 18/08/1986
Lt pgle 350 21/01/1989
L) p e g5l 28/02/1984
Ll pgle ool ALl 29/09/1989

PRENOMFR NOMFR
YACINE ADJAL
KHALED ZAABI
MOHAMMED SALAH GUESSOUMA
AHMED KHALAEFA
RAHMA KHELIL
BADRA KOUIDRI
HASSIBA ZERIBIT
SALIMA RAMDANI
NOUR EL HOUDA ABID
ZOULIKHA GADI
AMEL BENALI
RANDA BELADJAL
GUOHMESS YOUSSEF
BACHIR GUECHOUT
DALILA REGUIG
MERIEM MEGDOUD
MOHAMMED LAID ZEKRI
AMINA BOUBAKRI
SABRINE BOUGHEZALA MOHAMMED
HAMIDA BEN YAMMA
DAHBIA AHTHIRIB
AMARA TRIKI
HALA ABDELWAHED
NASSIMA BOUCHIKIMA
ABDELHAFIDH OUBIRI
DJIHAD BELHADI
CHAIA BEN SALEM
LAKHDAR RBIH
SABAH HADJ AHMED
AWATEF DOUDI
KARIMA NACIB
MAROUA HAMIDI

PRENOMAR NOMAR

Ot
S
E.D..al\.s.-.;.

matri
Jas! 9054834
=3 9052937
iasud 9052620
ANl 9052676
Jils 9055778
soust 9030872
b3 9048981
e ) 9044767
Le 9044505
¢& 9046401
& o 9046715
Jasll 9034782
Ciw s 9040170
byld 9044164
&, 9048749
35404 9040724
5] 9045220
¢S5 9033188

Jaaa 13 5 9040121

Ly o 9065955
G sia) 9048813
oS5 9048447
gl 3= 9040865
dasSiis: 9059730
s+ 9078854
¢4l 9050893
Al ¢ 9066069
r15/12126

1al plall 9063498
43 9056127
ai 9052468
e 9056541

serilnum

s
/15
15
s
ns
s
/15
15
15
15
s
5
15
15
15
15
15
15
s
15
15
15
s
15
15
15
15
s
15
15
15
5

342
343
346
347
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
371
372
373
374
376
377
378

speci
By g 5
by 0
By F
by s o
gy g S
by G
By S
by gl
by
dgay 5
by fa
dpey Fu
by G
By 3 o
By
By a0
by f 5
by g 5
by
Byeny Fa 5
By 5
by
By fu
By g i
By S
by a5
b G
By 0
by fa 0
By fa o
By f
By F



FILIERE LIEUD

LGl agle g gl Al
Lild) agle galgh LB
Lilud) pgle  (galsh) Gl sS
il pgle A g A
L) pgle  galgl Agd
L) pgle A8y Cuend
Al agle g3 gl Adyall
Al pgle @l
Al agle A,y iyl
Liladt pgle il gl AddS s
Aildl) p gl 49 R0 o
Uil agle gl gl ADIE
il pgle Al y o g8y
Ll pgle g3
Ll asle gl L
Al pgle ) Apagtal) 459030
Lsilal) pgle gl gl g1 5 00
L) psle (g3l Alpall
Al pgle  galgh LY
L) psle  (galgll Bl
Lol agle  Jal gaigh
Al agle  gagh gl
Lild) pgle galgh 330 )
Lild) pgle  (gdlgh ALyl
L) agle gl gl 4 )0
Ll pgle  galgh Add
Ll pgle galgh s
L) psle g5
O] agle il Al
L) pgle  galgll ALl
Ll pgle  salgh LM
Ll p gl PR

DATED
04/01/1986
11/03/1989
07/12/1992
12/08/1992
07/07/1992
12-11-1991
09/08/1993
26/06/1992
01/09/1993
02/10/1993
14/07/1990
22/04/1993
20/12/1990
27/09/1993
01/01/1991
11-09-1977

1991 D
16/11/1993
1980 s
10/05/1993
31/08/1992
31/05/1993
04/04/1992
12/12/1991
21/04/1993
30/08/1992
1991
10/10/1992
17/04/1991
24/10/1991
18/04/1991
29/01/1993

PRENOMFR
MESSAOUDA
BADRA
AHMED ATEF
SAFA
ZINA
IMANE
LATIFA
HANIA
RAHMA
BEYA
ABDERRAHMANE
AMINA
AFAF
MOUNIRA
TAMMA
SOUHEILA
LEILA
KAOUTHAR
SAOUD
HADDA
ASYA
SAOUSSEN
NACER EDDINE
HANANE
AKILA
AHLEM
RACHID
AICHA
DJAMAL EDDINE
SOUHAILA
BECHRA
OUAFA

NOMFR
NEFTI
SOLTANE
ZAID
ABBAS
NID
LAKHAL
FAR
GHDEIR
DIDA
MESAI MOHAMMED
MADANI
DJAFOUR
NIBOUE
MERIGA
IMANE
FEFROUR
DOU
ABDESSATTAR
SAOUD
HAFI
KANECH
MESAI MOHAMMED
TOUATI BRAHIM
BENNACEUR
OUELLABI
TENNOUSSI
DEHEB
SALLAH
BAHIMI
KASMI
AQUINAT
MEREGHNI

PRENOMAR
33 Praca

B

wible daal
slia

-

3

Cona ga
Gl el

adal

-

S
il

Sl Jlaa

8 puciy
pliy

NOMAR
whii 9057124
CMble 9055356

415 9052298

e 4015921

15 9048326

Jas¥i 9035744

U4 9046561

e i 9054342
532 9038513

dasa aus 9048761
e 9035883
Jsi=a 9050259

£ s=il 9038912
i, . 9052328

4.5 9048700

238 9042759

3 9054808

Jludl as 9046483
35 9057842

S 9054772

Ails 9049113

laaa s 9048878
a1l 15 9047052
»ali 9046427
V5 9048462
o35 9047376
A3 9048825

e 9044194
sl 9049652
il 9046449
iy e 9048756
&+ 9049451

matri serimum speci

/15 227 buuy g o
/15 228 buuy i
15 229 sy g
/15 230 lpwy S
15 231 by g s
/15 232 by S
/15 233 buuy s
/15 234 buay )G
/15 235 buuy iy S
15 236 buwy i S
15 238 by g
/15 239 huay s
/15 240 buwy
15 241 bauypu S
115 244 buuyfu S
15 245 las g
115 246 byuy S
115 247 bpuy
115 248 hyuy G
/15 249 hbuusf
/15 250 bpwy fa S
/15 251 sy )
/15 252 byuy S
/15 253 by o
115 254 by fu
/15 2585 sty i
/15 256 bpwy f )G
15 257 s fu s
/15 258l gl
15 259 bausf o
15 260 lus o o
/15 261 by g



FILIERE LIEUD

L) pgle g s
il o ke g3l
L) agle ol gh A28
Al ass @l
Ll pgle  galgh ALY
Lilud) agle Sy Pha )
Al pgle Al 348

Lol agle  galgh 4ud 0
Lilsd) p gl sl
A0l agle il gl ARl Azl

4ild) pgle g3l
L) pgle (galsll CulusS
4ilud) pgle s
il p gl @l
bl gle gl

Lilddl pgle  galgl Anals
Lol pgle AN,y il
Lilad) agle o) digla ula
Lilail 5 gle gl
Al p gl il gl A1 Rl Agal
Liluai) pgle Allyy el
A5l pgle i gl A) RN dual
Lild) agle A8,y 3
Ll pgle A8,y i

i) p gl @
Agiladl pgle @38
L) agle (gl Aol
il gle e

L) agle A,y Az
Aild) agle gl gl galall a1
Ll pgle  (gagl
Ll pgle A8 g Cpudad

DATE D
03/06/1992
01/12/1990
10/11/1987
05/09/1993
20/03/1993
08-07-1991
15-06-1992
12/03/1992
25/11/1990
05/03/1990
04/04/1975
06/05/1993
31/05/1975
26/11/1990
20/01/1993
09/01/1994
17/05/1991
10/03/1991
24/01/1993
08/01/1992
23-11-1982
30/09/1992
29-11-1980
03-06-1978
13/09/1989
10/01/1986
14/11/1986
27/07/1983
03-06-1988
01/02/1993
23/09/1991
17/05/1992

PRENOMFR
MAROUA
KARIMA
MERIEM
DJAOUHARA
HACEN
OUSSAMA
ABIRE
SOUFIANE
OULAYA
MOUNA
EL HABIB
KENZA
SALIHA
MAYMOUNA
RAHIL
RANIA
IYLES
NEOIAL
HAMES
ABDELMONEM
CHAFIA
SAMIRA
FATIMA ZOHRA
NAWAL
KENZA
LATIFA
MASOUDA
LATIFA
SOUAD
FATIHA
MOULOUD
SAMIA

NOMFR
LEGHRISSI
AZEB ABDALLAH
GHEMIMA
AD
BENTICHA
MAACHE
KARKOURI
GAID
TAMMA
BEKAKRA
MEHDA
MEKNASSI
FETHALLAH
DEGHOUM
ADAIKA
BENNOUNA
MENGAA
LABIDI
MOUANE
GHENABZIA
BOUKHELKHAL
GHENABZIA
KHERFI
LEMKEDDEM
LAKHEN
BOUHAMDA
GORI
MOULATI
MAYOU
SELLAMI
DEHEB
KHERROUBI

PRENOMAR
334

Ay S

50 ) daghd
Jisd

NOMAR
) 9047497
4 4e e 9057093
dai 9047903
de 9043977
445 o 9046996
Uilas 9034505
$255.5 9039495
123 9048545
Ll 9056588

5 8% 9057170
sias 9055204
~liSa 9052374
& 3k 9056190
253 9049042
4l 9044065
4yl cw 9050323
&ii. 9038494
suall 9052906
O3« 9052359
43 9054299
Juls s 9040552
434 9054289
s 9042919
adial 9043082
oAy 9049455
baan 3: 9056847
s 9057125
o3+ 9056844
e 9042717
sole 9053990
w3 9051584
i35 9036885

matri serinum speci

14 58 by i
/14 65 buuy s
/15 196 sy a5
115 197 b f s
/15 198 Jpay g
15 199 buuy iy
115 200 by S
115 201 By s
115 202 by g fS
115 204 by s
/15 205 sy
/15 206 by g i
115 207 bpuy S
/15 208 buuy Fis
115 209 by mu o
/15 210 bswy s
M5 211 by s
15 212 by s
/15 213 ey o
115 214 buwy i c
15 215 by S
/15 216 sy gl
115 217 bpuy o
/15 218 hpwy i s
15 219 by o
115 220 bpuy S
15 221 ksuy S
M5 222 by S
115 223 bpwy i
/15 224 by S
115 225 lapuy fu s
115 226 bpus i G



FILIERE
Al pgle

LIEUD DATED
AL,y ok 03/03/1981

Ailsdt o gl il AR s 27/10/1967

At o gle
Lilud) p gle
4l psle
Ll a5
Lilaail o gl
Al o gle
Al a gl

@2 gi il 26/12/1984
sIs) ol 01/12/1985
g5l 05/07/1973
$3s daala 03/07/1989
sdsh sl 09/05/1990
s L 17/01/1989
sl i 18/12/1980

PRENOMFR
HANANE
HAMAD
NADJET
RAOUDHA
FATIHA
AICHA
HANA
MILOUD
SABRINE

NOMFR
ARIF
SBAA
ZINE
NESRAT
CHOUCHANI ABIDI
NASSER
SAHRAOUI
KOUIDI
SEGIER

PRENOMAR NOMAR

Sl i = 9033164
e & 9079793
slad (2 9049735
iay, S el 9046979
dagh sue ALy 9047614
Liile »ali 9058021
PYY s e 9057438
EE— 3% 9053746
CH o e 9054443

matri serinum speci

/15 379 buwy g o
115 380 dosuy o
/15 381 sy S
/15 382 buwy g i
/15 384 buwj s
/15 385 ksl
/15 386 Jay i s
/16 461 hbuwy i S
/16 462 Juwy fu o



